L. Name of Procuring Agency: Mchran University of Enginecring & Technology, MUET, Jamshoro.
2. Tender Reference: DIR(WS&S)MUETJAM/-65, Dated: 03-12-2013.
3. Tender Description/Name of work/item: Repairing & Maintenance of Camp Office of Pro-Vice

Chancellor of Mehran University Shaheed 7.A Bhutto
Khairpur Mir’s

Revised Bid Evaluation Report

Campus,

Jamshoro.

4. Mcthod of Procurement: Domestic / Local

situated at

MUET,

5. Tender Published: MUET Website on dated: 04-12-2013, SPPRA wecbsite on 05-12-2013

6. Total Bid documents Sold

Daily Jang, Dailv Kaawish on Dated: 06-12-2013 & Daily Dawn on Dated:07-12-20)13

7. Total Bids Received

: Three (03)

: Three (03)

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable)Not Applicable (Provide details in separate form)

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not Applicable

10. Bid(s) Rejected: Nil

I'l. Financial Bid Opening date: 31-12-2013.

12. Bid Evaluation Report:

-

S No

Engr. Mir SB l?’)’caj;ur

Exccutive Engineer
MUET, Jamshaoro.

. ] 3 ]_'Compan'son
Name of Firm or Cost off. :ered by {Iankmg with
; the Bidder in terms o
Bidder Estimated
of cost
cost.
o] 2 3 1 4
M/s Farooque
llectric Works, Rs, 239,023.00 ) 0.56%
Hyderabad I Below
M/s Ubedullah )
Qureshi & Co, Rs. 264,585.00 ond 10.07%
[Tydcrabad Above
s Jar Frade, T - _
Hvdonat g | R3ITST000 | e 31.87%
ydcraba Above

Store / Purchase Office
MUET, Jamshoro

Reasons

for

acceptance/

Accepted .

duc to
Lowest
bidder

| Higher

Higher

Remarks

Engr. Ahmed Ali Abbasi,
Project Director,
University of Sindh.




MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, JAMSIIORO

No.MUET/XEN/2013/-406 Dated. 31-12-2013

To, M/s Muhammad Ismail contractor Hyderabad
M/s Ubedullah Qureshi & co, Hyderabad
M/s Jani Traders, Hyderabad

Subject: Deviation Statement / Bid Evaluation Report showing the ranking of bid for the
work of Repairing & Maintenance and fixing tiles at Weaving Lab of Textile

Engg Dept MUET, Jamshoro
Copy : 1} The Director(Works & Servaces), MULRT, Jamsharo
) "The Director{ A& D), Sticlh Public Procurmant Regulatory Authority, Karacli

The office of the undersigned has preparcd the Comparative Statement / Bid Evaluation
Report showing the ranking of bid documents quoted by you for the above subjected work.

T'his is for your kind information that if you have any objection on afore said bidding process.
please submit your complaint / consent within 07(scven) days. afier that it is presume that you have
no any objection and work order be issued to the lowest bidder.

Engr. Mir $ha at‘ﬁlr]%ual" )

Exceulive Engineer



Revised Bid Evaluation Report

1. Name of Procuring Agency: Mchran University of Engineering & Technology, MUET, Jamshoro.
2. Tender Reference: DIR(WS&S)MUETJAM/-65, Dated: 03-12-2013.

3. Tender Description/Name of work/item: Repairing & Maintenance and fixing tiles at Weaving
Lab of Textile Engg Dept MUET, Jamshoro..

N

. Mcthod of Procurement: Domestic / Loeal

N

. Tender Published: MUET Website on dated: 04-12-2013, SPPRA wcbsite on 05-12-2013
Daily Jang, Daily Kaawish on Dated: 06-12-2013 & Daily Dawn on Dated-07-12-2013

o

. Total Bid documents Sold : Three (03)

-

. Total Bids Received . Thrce (03)

[=al

- Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable)Not Applicable (Provide details in separate form)
9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not Applicable

10. Bid(s) Rejected: Nil

11. Financial Bid Opening date: 31-12-2013,

12. Bid Evaluation Report:

T Cﬂmparison Reasons
Name of Firm or Cost off .ered by I.iankmg with Sfor ‘
8 No ; the Bidder in terms . Remarks
Bidder Lstimated | acceptance/
of cost N
N EE S S cost rejection
0 23 4 S 6
M/s Muhammad Accepted
1 Ismail Contractor, Rs. 981,381.00 ‘ 0.10% due to
i Hyderabad 1 Below Lowest
bidder
M/s Ubedullah
5 Qurcshi & Co, Rs. 1,336,586.00 nd 36.05% Hioher
' Hydcrabad ) Above ¢
3 ?;Uzjdnl; firaders’ Rs. 1,379,034.00 31 40.37% Hicher |
. tlyderaba ‘ Above g i
| _ |
<2,
Y |
r Mr. Mush . Panhwar Engr. Ahmed Ali Abbasi
Executive Engineer Store / Purchase Office Project Director,

MUET, Jamshoro. MUET, Jamshoro University of Sindh.




i

Teo.

Subject:

Copy:

MEIIRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNQLOGY, JAMSHORO

No.MUET/XEN/2013/-404 Dated. 31-12-2013

M/s Jani Traders, Hyderabad
M/s Ubedullah Qureshi & co, Hyderabad
M/s Muhammad Ismail contractorIlyderabad

Deviation Statement / Bid Evaluation Report showing the ranking of bid for the
work of PART-A:- Making / Fixing G.I Car Parking Shed at Bachelor Faculty
Hostel of MUET, Jamshoro.

PART-B Estimate for Providing / Fixing Window Blinder and Wooden Netted
Shutters at Bachelor Faculty Hostel of MUE'T, Jamshoro

1) The Director{Works & Scrvices), MUEFT, Jamshoro

\/2) The Dircctor{A&T), Sindh Public Procurment Regulatory Authority, Karachi

The office of the undersigned has prepared the Comparative Statement / Bid Evaluation
Report showing the ranking of bid documents quoted by vou for the above subjected work.

This is for your kind information that if you have any objection on afore said bidding process.
please submit your complaint / consent within 07(seven) days, aftcr that it is presume that you have
no any objection and work order be issucd to the lowest bidder.

2A N A 'S
Engr. Mir ‘3!?‘1 a(at\l‘alpur

Lxceutive lngineer



Revised Bid Evaluation Report

t. Name of Procuring Agency: Mehran University of Engineering & Technology, MUET, Jamshoro.
2. Tender Reference: DIR(WS&SYMUETJAM/-65, Dated: 03-12-2013.

3. Tender Description/Name of work/item: PART-A:- Making / Fixing G.I Car Parking Shed at
Bachelor Faculty Hostel of MUET, Jamshoro.
PART-B Estimate for Providing / Fixing Window
Blinder and Wooden Nctted Shutters at Bachelor
Faculty Hostel of MUKT, Jamshoro..

4. Mcthod of Procurement: Domestic / Loc¢al

5. T'ender Published: MUET Website on dated: 04-12-2013, SPPRA website on 05-12-2013
Daily Jang, Daily Kaawish on Dated: 06-12-2013 & Daily Dawn on Dated:07-12-201 3

6. Total Bid documents Sold : Three (03)

7. Total Bids Received : Three (03)

8. T'echnical Bid Opening date: (if applicable)Not Applicable (Provide details in separate form)
9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not Applicable

19. Bid(s) Rejected: Nil

11. IFinancial Bid Opening date: 31-12-2013.

12. Bid Evaluation Report:

, Comparison Reasons
. Cost offered by | Rankin .
S No Name t?fl‘frm or the fB:fidder g in temtf - 1?'11‘!1 Jor Remarks
Bidder of cost Estimated acca:p.fa'u ce/
cost __rejection
0 1 2 3 _ | 4 B I S 6
. Accepted
. ?;I;Zif:}:;mders’ Rs. 1,186,528.00 ) 021% | due to
[ B3clow Lowest
S, blddcr [ !
) M/s Ubedullah
5 Qureshi & Co, Rs. 1,199,938.00 ond 0.92% Highet ’
h Hyderabad Above |
M Mo S S |
Ismail Contractor, Rs. 1,219,901.00 3 2.60% igher
Hyderabad Above i
e I |

A. Panfrwar EngrAfimed A6 Abbas,
Executive Engineer Store / chase Office Project Director,
MUET, Jamshoro. MUET, Jamshoro University of Sindh,




